BEETLE Parts List

1708B
1 |

© xdpcs O xdpes

Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
NZ—TVTFBF vy THEEA)

x10pcs

E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs)
EY>7(E3.0/10A)

SS

[ xt0pcs

x10pcs

@ x10pcs

Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs)
tv FEZ(M3x3/10A)

E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs)
EY > %(E2.0/10A)

E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs)
EU > J(E5.0/10A)

=\
© B
N~ 7

Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs)
Fv F(M4x3.2/10A)

92638

Snap Pin (10Pcs)
R+ v TEV(I0A)

1-513008H [ 1-S13015H E
O (mm |7 O (|| (Gl

x10pcs x10pcs
Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs) Snap Pin (4mm/10Pcs)
R+ TEZ(A4mm/10A)

ARV ER(M3x8)(NY 7 Z/10A) REVEZ(M3X15)(N\Y 7 Z/10A)

1-S22608
cs Emmwﬂmmﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂﬂﬂ

x5pcs

Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs)
Fv v TEZ(M2.6x8/5A)

x10pcs

Nut (M2.6x2.0/10pcs)
+v F(M2.6x2.0/10A)

/N

<> H x10pcs
o/

Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs)
v F(M3x2.4/10A)

e

Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
Fv MM3x33) F1B7 (5A)

1-N4056FNB

x5pcs

7\
HD X5pcs
S

Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
+v F(M4x5.5) F440> (5A)

Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
Fv MMax5.6) 75> F40V(5A)

cs

x5pcs

Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs)
Fv v TEZ(M2.6x12/5A)

CsS
HI\||\|\||\|||\||\||\|\||\||\||\|||\|\|\|||\||\|I\II\I\II\III\II\II\I\II\
x5pcs

Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs)
F v v TEZ(M2.6x16/5A)

FH FH FH FH
(©)mm || (o) mmm || () | mmm
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
Flat Head Screw Flat Head Screw Flat Head Screw Flat Head Screw
(M2.6x6/10pcs) (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) (Hex/M3x12/10pcs) (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
5 ER(M2.6x6) 3 EZ(M3x8) HZEZX(M3x12) HZEZ(M3x15)
(N 7 Z/10A) (N7 Z/10A) (N 7 Z/10A) (N7 Z/10A)

|

Ol

x4pcs X2pcs
X2pcs
Shield Bearing Shield Bearing Shield Bearing Shield Bearing
(4x8x3)4Pcs (5x10x4)4Pcs (6x10x3)2Pcs (10x15x4)2Pcs
Y=V RRT YV Y=V RRT YV Y=V RRT YV Y=V RRT UV
(4x8x3)4A (5x10x4)4A (6x10x3)2A (10x15x4) 2A

Ol

ORG03B ORGO03BK

©I

O-Ring (P3/Orange) O-Ring (P3/Black)
10P

10Pcs
OUVJ(P3ITSvY)
10A

cs
oI (P3FLY)
10A

36

SC201B

x2pcs

o

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)
AV Vv Y— (RO—EF2014)

SC203B SC204
/]

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)

Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
VY HR7—L (RO—EF > 2014)

78y bA7HRT7—L (RO—EF > 2014)

SC205 SC206B

Ole

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)
FrYRy IR (Ra—EF>2014)

T—LYv7 70y oty b (RO—EF Y 2014)

SC207B SC208B

x2pcs

Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)

Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
RFTIVTFy Iy b (RO—EZ> 2014)

78Y b3y R7— (Ra-EF Y 2014)

Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
H—REAN- TV (RO—EF > 2014)

YYHRTL— b (Ra—E#2014)

Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
U¥yayvyR7— (ROA—E#>2014)

Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
FYRY VAUV b (RO—EF > 2014)

B
9(Nee Do
©

Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)
E—42—7L—F (Ra—E#>2014)




BEETLE Parts List

SC215B SC216B SC217B

O @)
x2pcs
O O
X2pcs x2pcs D]l]]]]]ﬂ]]]ﬂ]]l]ﬂ FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
Slipper Plate Slipper Pad

Diff Gasket & Screw Set
(Scorpion 2014)
TIARTY by b
(RO—E#> 2014)

(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
AUy IN—=TL—h
QA/ZAO—EH>2014)

(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
AUy IX=/\y K
QA/ZRO—EA>2014)

SC219BKB (Black)
T s

)

Co o ! 4
. mi o
° 30 a
[~ =] ==
[2) l N C)
(ﬁlﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂmﬂ] © =2, om (]
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014)
SIVFRY IRy b (FT5vIIXAT—EF 2014)

o 7mm
x2pcs

Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
7avtyavyyv7 b QA/RAI-EF 2014)

x2pcs

Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
7Y bravIRTIY QAIRAD—EF > 2014)

SC222-03B SC222-04

@ x4pcs

Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)
23y Y TIN—YEy b (RO—EF > 2014)

Shock Gasket
10mm (4pcs)
Yav ARy b
10mm (4A)

CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

SC221B

(ON

Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014)
Uvo—br—vty kb (RO—E#>2014)

SC222

SC223

6.5
: O
$C223-02 x2p0s SC223-01 x2pcs 7 o
@ U E-Ring Z%m x6pcs
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014)
Uvravsty b (RO—E42014)

$C222-04 x2pcs

{1 i

x2pcs

Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
U¥oavyovy7 b QAIRI—EF > 2014)

U¥>avIRTV 2T QA/AO—EA > 2014)

x2pcs

Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SC225B

Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)
ZAN=F¥ty b (ROA—EF 2014)

©® x2pcs

$C222-01 x2pcs 7

SC222-02B x2pcs (d}
@0 ) [
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014)
7O braviey b (RO—-EX>2014)

(o) (O) ©
=00 A2 I3 A
ot W
E (b

6 L ©f
E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs
(o & ©f
BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014)

H—RteAN\—tv b (ROA—EF > 2014)

SC226B SC227B

W

[
FH M3x8mm x2pcs

Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014)
78Y F\VN— (RO—EF > 2014)

37



BEETLE Parts List
SC228B

SC229B

® x2pcs
® x2pcs © x2pcs © x2pcs
Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)
FIAVF—=I\—=YEy b (RO—EF>2014) Frty b (RO—E#>2014)

SC230B

SC231B

SC244B SC245B

CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

(©)] marmm

FH M3x12mm x2pcs

©

BH M3x15mm x2pcs
=] B]]
o [ve M3 Nylon Nut x2pcs

©) (ummmmmmmm & (G) H

Button Screw Hex M4x40mm x1pcs M4 Nut x2pcs

BEETLE 2014 Body Mount Set

Roll Bar (BEETLE 2014)
E—FV2014RT 4RIV Ry b

O—Jbn\— (E— L 2014)

ﬂ ﬂ
@ x2pcs
[ o
(M SS M3x3mm
SS M3x3mm x2pcs Ox2pes  @x2pes wdpos
Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014)
EZAvF vy b (Ra—E4>2014) YTHRRZ by b (RO—EF > 2014)

@ [T @

x2pcs

o
L

Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
YUY RA—IV7 IRV QA/RD—EA> 2014)

X2pcs

Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
RAVG Y%7 QAIRDI—EF > 2014)

x2pcs

H::u@DVJWW
o) [} o)

Drive Washer Set
(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
RFS4T Ty v—ty b
QA/RO—E#> 2014)

Up Right King pin
(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
TvTIA M EVTEY
QA/RA2—E#>2014)

Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014)
FrYyv T bty b (RO—EZF>2014)

© |

X2pcs

Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014)
7OV MRV a4V (RO—EF Y 2014)

SC239B

L .

Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014)
70V F7—L¥¥7 b (RO—EZF> 2014)

Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
AZRT=Y QA/RAO—EFY2014)

—

T

5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball
(8pcs/Scorpion 2014)

5.8mmxM2.6ER Y R—)b
(BA/RO—E#>2014)

Oﬂ]ﬂ]}]ﬂﬂ] x8pcs

5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball
(4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
5.8mmxM3ERY rR—)L
(BA/ZO—EA> 2014)

E@ x2pcs

4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut
(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
4.8mmxM2.6R—ILF v b
QA/RO—EA> 2014)

SC243B

gmﬂm

o (D) x2pes

T

amm——mmm @ x2pcs

Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014)
240y FEy b (Ra—E4>2014)

38

E‘EEEEE 'E%:g nE "“'Em

:E?LE EEETLE méa-—ma KW@

OFF-ROAD RACER OFF-

Clear Body Set (BEETLE 2014)
JUTRT Ly b (E—FIV2014)

SCB003B
J R

(®  Flange BH M3x10mm x1pcs

Driver Set (BEETLE 2014)
FS4NnN—€v b (€—FIL2014)

SCHO003Y (YeIIow) SCHO004Y (Yeliow)

Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
70Y kRA—)b (41 TO—2A/E—F)V2014)

SCT001HB (Hard)

Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
U¥RA—)V (4 ZO0—/2A/E— bV 2014)

SCT002MB (Medium)

® x2pcs

Rear Tire (Medium/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014)
VY R2AY (2747 LI2AIA 7 — 3/ Z3—EF > 2014)

Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
7aY b2A4Y (I\—F2A/RA2—EF > 2014)

—

® x2pcs

@ x2pcs

Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC)
F7¥+¥ 7k (2A/ULTIMA SC)

5.8mm Ball End (12pcs)
R—IVIV F58¢ (12A)




BEETLE Option Parts List

SCH001CM /BK/ SCB | SCH002CM / BK/ SCB
CM (Shiny Chrome) _ CM (Shiny Chrome)
BK (Black) BK (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome) SCB (Satin Chrome)

=
Front Wheel (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
707 bRA—IV QA/RO—EZ > 2014)

x2pcs

Rear Wheel (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
UvRA—IV QA/RI—EH> 2014)

SCHO003BK / SCB

BK (Black)

N

Front Wheel (2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
78V bRA—)b QA/E—})IL2014)

SCB (Satin Chrome)

SCH004BK / SCB

BK (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome)

Rear Wheel (2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
UvRA—IL QA/E— k)L 2014)

WB (White)
BKB (Black) /
SCB (Satin Chrome) ///

For 2.2inch Front Tire

2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
224 VFR 7Y bRA—IV QA/RAI—EF > 2014)

SCH005WB / BKB / SCB

SCH006WB / BKB / SCB
WB (White) —
BKB (Black) >
SCB (Satin Chrome)
X2pcs
For 2.2inch Rear Tire
Need SCW020B —
2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
2249 VFB YUV RA—IV QA/RO—EF > 2014)

W (White) —
SCB (Satin Chrome) /72—~ \\
Y (Yellow) / N\

707 bRA—)

SCHO007W (white) / SCB (satin Chrome) / Y (Yellow)

Front Wheel (2pcs/Tomahawk)

U QA/FREKR—7)

W (White) —
SC (Satin Chrome)

Y (Yellow)

YUY RA—Ib

SCHO08W (white) / SC (Satin Chrome) / Y (Yellow)

Rear Wheel (2pcs/Tomahawk)

QA/bRE—Y)

SC (Soft)
MB (Medium)

Front Tire (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
7Y k24Y QA/RAOD—EX 2014)

O x2pcs

NS
@ x2pcs
Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014)
U a4y (V7 2NV F—{HRA2—EF > 2014)

SCTO003H/ MB / SB
H (Hard)
MB (Medium)
SB (Soft)
@ x2pcs

Front Tire/2WD/2.2inch
70 b R2AY/2WD224 VF

SCW001B

x2pcs HD7075

Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014)
N—=FAL VY v—L—)b (7075/20—EF > 2014)

SCW002 SCW003

A For HG Shock A
X2pcs Nut M3 x2pcs ) Nut M3 x2pcs
. x2pcs
©8 P o
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
(Jonoom (Jonnm
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(i [ Jmommomm (o [ mommmomm
BH M3x15mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs
Carbon Front Shock Stay Carbon Front Shock Stay
(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) (HG Shock/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
A—-Rr7aVrr3vIRT— HGYavVBA—Rr7AY b3y I RT—
QA/RI—E#> 2014) QA/RI—E#> 2014)

FH M3x8mm x4pcs FH M3x15mm x4pcs

Carbon Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
H—RVYFHYRTL—F (RO—EF>2014)

SCW005

Carbon Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
A=KV av I RF— (RO—EF2014)

SCWO006 SCWO007

For HG Shock

(rn ©8 (o o8

BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs
(jumwmn 2] (o 2]

BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG Shock/Scorpion 2014)
HGY 3y Y RA—RV YT 3y I AT~ (RO—EF V2014

D i [ o
FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm
x5pcs x2pcs x4pcs

A—RVFYRY VARV b (RO—EF>2014)

SCW008

Carbon Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)

Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
AZN—HIWRL VT2 v T b QAIZT—EF > 2014)

A3

SCWO003 / SC251B
SCWO007 / SC252B

SCW013 SCW014B

HG Shock
Need

HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
—EFVHGYav sty b AA/AD—EA > 2014)

[

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014)
70 MVIN= (RE=IVEAF/AO—EA > 2014)

39



BEETLE Option Parts List
SCW015 SCW016B

B
-_— §

For Light Bucket

Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014)
SA4 MNTy PRBEA—IVr =Yty b (RO—EF> 2014)

SCWO017

FH M3x10mm x2pcs
'\HH\\HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH\HH Bﬂ
BH M3x25mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M3 x3pcs

HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014)
BIEVAVIRTA (RO—EF > 2014)

BH M3x8mm x6pcs

|
Light Bucket Set FH M3x8mm x2pcs

Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SA RNy by b QA/RO—EZR > 2014)

SCW020B SCW021B

2.2inch
From SCHO005 HD
@ x2pcs
M X2pcs
Xx2pCs x2pcs
Ox20cs e Nylon Nut WA ’
Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
HEX RS54 77y v—ty b QA/RO—EZ > 2014) HD 2 w/N\—/\y F QA/ZATI—E# 2014)

SCW022B

Long W/B Rear Plate Set

(©) | mmmm x4pcs
FH M3x15mm

(o) mm x9pcs
FH M3x8mm

(mm x2pcs
BH M3x5mm

Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mm/Carbon)
OV RA—IWN=ZU T TL— kv b Q273mm/A—KRY)

SCWwW023 SCWwW028

For SCT002 Metal
HARD

INNER

x2pcs

Mold Inner Sponge (Hard/Scorpion 2014)
E-IVRAVF—RRYY \—F/R3—EF2014)

SCW029

Long W/B

Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion)
AR —REAN— (ROA—EFY)

SCW030

Hard Anodized 7075T6 | | Hard

7075T6
Anodized
(a)
(@ mmm FH M3x12mm  xdpcs Long W/B

HD Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm
(7075 Turbo Scorpion)

HD ¥R 7237 FW/B273mm
(7075 2—RRI—EF)

©m ) x2pcs

HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion)
HD ) 7#% X7 L— FW/B273mm (7075 #—RRI—EZ>)

40

FAT202SB

® x2pcs

2.2inch
VY24V QNA > F—1)
Rear Tire (2pcs/with Inner)

Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog)
DREE G AIIN

LA43RB /H

RB (Red)
H (Hard)

Hard Type

5.8mm Ball End (12pcs)
R—IVITV F58¢p (12A)

PNGS4828 / PNGS4831 UMW602B

Only Fit 28T and 31T only

1]
SS M3x3mm

Steel Pinion Gear

Ball Diff

Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT)
R—=IL7 74y + (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RT5)

PNGS4828 28T 1/48 Pintch ~ PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch

Steel Pinion Gear 1/48 Pitch
AF—IVEZFF¥ 1/48E Y F

OT252BK/GR/OR/R/W /Y BESECE
GR  Peppermint Green
WIDE TYPE OR  Orange
R Red
w White
Y Yellow
© ©

Wing (Javelin)
VAV (FeNUY)

.
ML [© Ty Titanium x2pcs

Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm
FRAYTI ¥ A MO F30mm

97054-2C

SCBO004
for SCW017

LED Light Unit ($5/2 Bulbs/L=400/Clear)
LEDS A b= b (05/24T/L=400/7 )7 )




BEETLE O n Pa t
Brushless Motor

R246-8584

for
Brushless
Motor

Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm LE MANS 240S MOTOR (Brushless/19.5Turn)
YAV —4—7 )b 210mm WV 240S E—%— (F5YLR/1958—)
for
Brushless N - — . N N
Motor
(MAX13.5Turn)

LE MANS 240S ESC
LE MANS 240S ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Turn) Syncro 2.4GHz TWRx Set wiGyro) | | — T T T T T T T T T T T T
IV 240SESC (75 L RA/MAX13.5%—>) Syncro 2.4GHz ER{EMt v b (Vv 1 OREK)

Brushed Motor
70703 82245B

Brushed Brushed

540Class G-Series Motor G2X(Single 20) 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W
5407 5 X GV 1) —XE—4%— G2X(Single 20) KA060-91W 7'5 < E—% —F BH7KESC60A ST S &

{
EP Starter Pack Plus
EPREZ—B—INv I TS

¥ —ER/N—VERFEL TLWRW =Y B D £3,
Z0iHE, RE/N—YSEENTZASINTVNET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts! \ }\

(=] ;b ]
K ANRT (AT 3 VIS—YIIRIEWEBY 1 & B IEE W,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=*

41



	P001 Beetle_out
	P002 Beetle_out
	P003 Beetle_out
	P004 Beetle_out
	P006 Beetle_out
	P008 Beetle_out
	P009 Beetle_out
	P010 Beetle_out
	P011 Beetle_out
	P032-033 Beetle EX_out
	P042 kounyuu_out
	P043 FAX_out



